

# HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count

Date	Facility	ITINERANT					LOCAL			Total Operations	Running Total
		Air Carrier	Air Taxi	General Aviation	Military	Total	Civil	Military	Total		
Jan-17	HWO	0	2	5,952	0	5,954	12,979	0	12,979	18,933	18,933
Feb-17	HWO	0	1	6,291	0	6,292	12,315	0	12,315	18,607	37,540
Mar-17	HWO	0	1	6,777	2	6,780	14,374	6	14,380	21,160	58,700
Apr-17	HWO	0	0	6,513	0	6,513	12,394	0	12,394	18,907	77,607
May-17	HWO	0	2	6,665	0	6,667	12,995	0	12,995	19,662	97,269
Jun-17	HWO	0	0	5,297	0	5,297	12,204	0	12,204	17,501	114,770
Jul-17	HWO	0	0	6,584	0	6,584	14,102	0	14,102	20,686	135,456
Aug-17	HWO	0	14	6,534	0	6,548	11,528	0	11,528	18,076	153,532
Sep-17	HWO	0	0	4,501	0	4,501	7,974	0	7,974	12,475	166,007
Oct-17	HWO	0	0	5,797	4	5,801	11,614	10	11,624	17,425	183,432
Nov-17	HWO	0	0	6,966	1	6,967	14,150	0	14,150	21,117	204,549
Dec-17	HWO	0	0	6,738	0	6,738	15,089	0	15,089	21,827	226,376
<b>2017 TOTAL</b>										<b>226,376</b>	
Jan-18	HWO	0	0	6,330	2	6,332	13,721	4	13,725	20,057	20,057
Feb-18	HWO	0	6	7,726	0	7,732	16,996	0	16,996	24,728	44,785
Mar-18	HWO	0	7	8,433	0	8,440	18,350	0	18,350	26,790	71,575
Apr-18	HWO	0	0	7,133	0	7,133	18,490	0	18,490	25,623	97,198
May-18	HWO	0	0	5,628	0	5,628	17,941	0	17,941	23,569	120,767
Jun-18	HWO	0	0	7,057	0	7,057	18,065	0	18,065	25,122	145,889
Jul-18	HWO	0	2	6,598	0	6,600	15,937	0	15,937	22,537	168,426
Aug-18	HWO	0	0	6,932	0	6,932	16,556	0	16,556	23,488	191,914
Sep-18	HWO	0	2	6,826	0	6,826	13,749	0	13,749	20,575	212,489
<b>2018 TOTAL</b>										<b>212,489</b>	

## 2017 & 2018

